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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 5th round, Match #32

Friday, 16.08.2015, 17:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 28°C. Spectators: 2100

«Stal» Kamianske

1 : 2

«Volyn» Lutsk

12 Bandura Oleksandr
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
4 Kravchenko Anton
19 Pshenychnykh Sergiiy
7 Voronin Serhii
39 Vasin Denys
91 Karasiuk Roman
6 Kalenchuk Maksim
44 Putrash Yurii
10 Kulach Vladyslav
93 Debelko Roman

Substitutes
79 Pankiv Yurii
2 Baranovskyi Artem
32 Ishchenko Mykola
29 Babenko Ruslan
14 Kotliar Anton
21 Kucherov Valerii
11 Budnik Yevgen

1 Shust Bohdan
23 Nasonov Olexandr
15 Zhunich Ivitsa
24 Mikha
13 Shabanov Artem
4 Kravchenko Serhii
8 Politylo Sergey
7 Herasymiuk Oleh
10 Matei Florentin
19 Kobakhidze Alexander
29 Didenko Anatolii

Substitutes
42 Nedilko Vitalii
9 Memeshev Redvan
16 Shish Gal
18 Loginov Sergii
17 Bohashvili Yevgen

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Assistant 2:
Lytvyn Andrii
4th Official:
Berezka Serhii
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Maslov Viktor
Security Officer:
Rudenko Andrii
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 5th round, Match #32
Friday, 16.08.2015, 17:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 28°C. Spectators: 2100

«Stal» Kamianske 1 : 2 «Volyn» Lutsk
19 Pshenychnykh Sergiiy 29'

39 Vasin Denys
14 Kotliar Anton 46'

10 Kulach Vladyslav 48'

52' 4 Kravchenko Serhii
17 Bohashvili Yevgen

56' 23 Nasonov Olexandr

60' 10 Matei Florentin
10 Kulach Vladyslav

11 Budnik Yevgen 71'

73' 13 Shabanov Artem

75' 17 Bohashvili Yevgen
9 Memeshev Redvan

80' 19 Kobakhidze Alexander
44 Putrash Yurii

29 Babenko Ruslan 83'

90+1' 10 Matei Florentin
18 Loginov Sergii
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